1400334

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
, ,
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
(Cooment, amount
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Consideration to Elling Office
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



300281625813

02/16/16--01016--010 **25.00

FEB 1 6 2016 S. YOUNG

COVER LETTER

TO:

	Registration Se Division of Cor				
OUD IEC		ERTIES #2, LLC			
SUBJEC	Name of Limited Liability Company				
The enclo	osed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.		
Please re	turn all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:		
		DEVAN MATHURA			
			Name of Person		
		JEM PROPERTIES #2, LL	LC		
			Firm/Company		5.0 S
		6174 LOUISE COVE DRI	VE		
			Address	<u> </u>	$\frac{1}{2}$
		WINDERMERE, FL 3478	6		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
		DEVIATION IN DE ABOO	City/State and Zip Code		
		DEVAN@BULLBEARCO	MPANY.COM to be used for future annual report noti	fication)	当時代
For furth	er information c	oncerning this matter, please ca	_	,	,
DEVAN	MATHURA		407 217-5704		
	Name o	f Person	at () Area Code Daytim	e Telephone Number	
Enclosed	l is a check for th	ne following amount:			
\$25.0	00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certified (of Status &
	Registr Divisio P.O. Bo	ING ADDRESS: ation Section on of Corporations ox 6327 ussee, FL 32314	STREET/COURI Registration Section Division of Corpor Clifton Building 2661 Executive Ce Tallahassee, FL 32	on rations enter Circle	

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

JEM PROPERTIES #2, LLC			
(<u>Name of the Limited Liabilit</u> (A Florida	y Company as it now appears Limited Liability Company)	s on our records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Co	ompany were filed on $\frac{08/3}{2}$	26/2014	and assigned
Florida document number L14000133348	·····		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limi	ted liability company he	<u>re</u> :	
BULLBEAR MANAGEMENT, LLC			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limi	ted Liability Company," the de	esignation "LLC" or t	he abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	1800 W. OAK R	IDGE ROAD	5.3 5
• • •	ORLANDO, FL	32809	7.4 FT T
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRES Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or register	1800 W. OAK R	LIDGE ROAD	
	ORLANDO, FL	32809	
			3.4
B. If amending the registered agent and/or regist registered agent and/or the new registered office addr		our records, en	iter the name of the n
Name of New Registered Agent: VIKAS	SH MAHADEO		
New Registered Office Address: 1800 V	V. OAK RIDGE ROAD		
	Enter Flore	ida street address	
ORLA	NDO	, Florida	32809
	City		Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

. If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGRM	CHARLENE MATHURA	1901 S. JOHN YOUNG PARKWA	□ Add
		SUITE 101	■ Remove
		KISSIMMEE, FL 34741	☐ Change
P	VIKASH MAHADEO	1800 W. OAK RIDGE ROAD	■ Add
		ORLANDO, FL 32809	☐ Remove
			☐ Change
D	MAC AUTREY	1800 W. OAK RIDGE ROAD	= Add
		ORLANDO, FL 32809	Bèmove
			Change Add
			Remove
		VII.	Change
		 	Add
			□ Remove
		and the second control of the second field and the	Change
			□ Add
			☐ Remove
			☐ Change

		-
	1 17	-
	1 17	-
	1 17	-
	1 17	-
	1 17	-
	1 17	- -
	1 17	<u>-</u>
	1 17	-
	1 17	
	1 17	-
	1 17	_
	B	
	CT/	- -~[]
	2 < 07 	- (E.
	المؤتم والرائم معم الاسارات	
	152 152 153 154 154 154 154 154 154 154 154 154 154	l
	75. ()	-
fective date, if other than the date of filing:	o nal) filing.) Pursuant to 60 s date will not be lis	- /5.020 ted a
e record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a The 90th day after the record is filed.	a.m. on the earl	ier c
rted FEBRUARY 12TH , 2016 .		
\mathcal{N}		

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00